
S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20232001 Ashwani Kumar Rajbir Singh 11 Eleven

2 20232003 Baldev Singh Labh Singh 10 Ten

3 20232004 SHUBHAM RANA KULDEEP SINGH * ABSENT

4 20232005 BHANU SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 6 Six

5 20232007 Sahil Gulia Sanjeet Kumar * ABSENT

6 20232008 Rohit Kumar Ravinder Kumar 10 Ten

7 20232009 Gagan Jangra Madan Jangra 12 Twelve

8 20232011 RAHUL BANSAL RISHI PAL BANSAL 15 Fifteen

9 20232012 Gurdyal singh HARI SINGH * ABSENT

10 20232013 GURPREET SINGH guljar singh 13 Thirteen

11 20232014 Palkin Radhey Shyam 7 Seven

12 20232015 kalash nagpal vijay kumar * ABSENT

13 20232016 Prashant Bhati Lal Singh * ABSENT

14 20232017 Amit kumar BALBIR SINGH * ABSENT

15 20232018 KHUSHAL PANCHAL ASHOK PANCHAL * ABSENT

16 20232019 RAJESH PANCHAL RAMESHWAR PANCHAL * ABSENT

17 20232020 Pankaj Sharma Gopal Krishan * ABSENT

18 20232021 ANKIT PARDEEP KUMAR 13 Thirteen

19 20232022 MALKEET SINGH GURDEV SINGH * ABSENT

20 20232023 PARMOD SUNIL KUMAR 11 Eleven

21 20232024 VISHAVJIT JAI SINGH * ABSENT

22 20232025 Harshdeep Singh BALJEET  SINGH * ABSENT

23 20232026 CHANDI RAM DIWAN CHAND * ABSENT

24 20232027 Imtiyaz Ahmad Wani MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI 9 Nine

25 20232029 Neha Rameshwar Dass 6 Six

26 20232030 SHIVANI MITTAL MUKESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen

27 20232031 SHUBHAM SINGLA NARENDER SINGLA * ABSENT

Paper-BCA-101 (Computer Fundamentals & Programming with 
C)

Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA Ist Year Class held on during the 
period from 30/03/2021 to 10/04/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer 
Sc. & Appls., KUK.



S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

Paper-BCA-101 (Computer Fundamentals & Programming with 
C)

Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA Ist Year Class held on during the 
period from 30/03/2021 to 10/04/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer 
Sc. & Appls., KUK.

28 20232033 DEEPANSHU BALVINDER SINGH * ABSENT

29 20232035 VINOD KUMAR RAMSUDHARE * ABSENT

30 20232037 Ankur Dharminder Kumar 14 Fourteen

31 20232038 himani narender kumar * ABSENT

32 20232039 UNIQUE SANDHU RAJENDER SINGH 14 Fourteen

33 20232040 DHEERAJ MUKESH KUMAR 12 Twelve

34 20232042 EITI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA * ABSENT

35 20232043 ISHANT PAYAL RAKESH PAYAL * ABSENT

36 20232044 SANGEETA SHAMSHER SINGH 10 Ten

37 20232045 ROHIT SHARMA DHARAMPAL SHARMA 13 Thirteen

38 20232046 NEERAJ SHARMA SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA 13 Thirteen

39 20232047 B SHIBU NAIR V B NAIR * ABSENT

40 20232048 joginder gir madan lal 13 Thirteen

41 20232049 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 6 Six

42 20232050 Mehul Gumber Kuldipak 12 Twelve

43 20232051 Rahul verma MOHAN LAL 11 Eleven

44 20232053 GURDEEP RAMESH 10 Ten

45 20232054 Krishna Dangi Vriender Dangi 7 Seven

Signature of Course Co-ordinator Signature of Evaluator 



S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in Words

1 20232001 Ashwani Kumar Rajbir Singh 18 Eighteen Only
2 20232003 Baldev Singh Labh Singh 18 Eighteen Only
3 20232004 SHUBHAM RANA KULDEEP SINGH * Absent 
4 20232005 BHANU SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 11 Eleven Only
5 20232007 Sahil Gulia Sanjeet Kumar * Absent 
6 20232008 Rohit Kumar Ravinder Kumar 12 Twelve Only
7 20232009 Gagan Jangra Madan Jangra 13 Thirteen Only
8 20232011 RAHUL BANSAL RISHI PAL BANSAL 18 Eighteen Only
9 20232012 Gurdyal singh HARI SINGH * Absent 

10 20232013 GURPREET SINGH guljar singh * Absent 
11 20232014 Palkin Radhey Shyam 11 Eleven Only
12 20232015 kalash nagpal vijay kumar * Absent 
13 20232016 Prashant Bhati Lal Singh * Absent 
14 20232017 Amit kumar BALBIR SINGH * Absent 
15 20232018 KHUSHAL PANCHAL ASHOK PANCHAL * Absent 
16 20232019 RAJESH PANCHAL RAMESHWAR PANCHAL * Absent 
17 20232020 Pankaj Sharma Gopal Krishan * Absent 
18 20232021 ANKIT PARDEEP KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
19 20232022 MALKEET SINGH GURDEV SINGH * Absent 
20 20232023 PARMOD SUNIL KUMAR 14 Fourteen Only
21 20232024 VISHAVJIT JAI SINGH * Absent 
22 20232025 Harshdeep Singh BALJEET  SINGH * Absent 
23 20232026 CHANDI RAM DIWAN CHAND * Absent 
24 20232027 Imtiyaz Ahmad Wani MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI 11 Eleven Only
25 20232029 Neha Rameshwar Dass 16 Sixteen Only
26 20232030 SHIVANI MITTAL MUKESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen Only
27 20232031 SHUBHAM SINGLA NARENDER SINGLA * Absent 
28 20232033 DEEPANSHU BALVINDER SINGH * Absent 
29 20232035 VINOD KUMAR RAMSUDHARE 20 Twenty Only
30 20232037 Ankur Dharminder Kumar 17 Seventeen Only
31 20232038 himani narender kumar 18 Eighteen Only
32 20232039 UNIQUE SANDHU RAJENDER SINGH 13 Thirteen Only
33 20232040 DHEERAJ MUKESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
34 20232042 EITI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA * Absent 
35 20232043 ISHANT PAYAL RAKESH PAYAL * Absent 

Paper-BCA-102 (PC Software) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA Ist Year Class held on during the period 
from 30/03/2021 to 10/04/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer Sc. & Appls., 
KUK.



36 20232044 SANGEETA SHAMSHER SINGH 12 Twelve Only
37 20232045 ROHIT SHARMA DHARAMPAL SHARMA 16 Sixteen Only
38 20232046 NEERAJ SHARMA SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA 17 Seventeen Only
39 20232047 B SHIBU NAIR V B NAIR 16 Sixteen Only
40 20232048 joginder gir madan lal 18 Eighteen Only
41 20232049 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
42 20232050 Mehul Gumber Kuldipak * Absent 
43 20232051 Rahul verma MOHAN LAL 14 Fourteen Only
44 20232053 GURDEEP RAMESH 17 Seventeen Only
45 20232054 Krishna Dangi Vriender Dangi 18 Eighteen Only



S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20232001 Ashwani Kumar Rajbir Singh 8 Eight Only
2 20232003 Baldev Singh Labh Singh 9 Nine Only
3 20232004 SHUBHAM RANA KULDEEP SINGH * ABSENT
4 20232005 BHANU SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 9 Nine Only
5 20232007 Sahil Gulia Sanjeet Kumar * ABSENT
6 20232008 Rohit Kumar Ravinder Kumar 10 Ten Only
7 20232009 Gagan Jangra Madan Jangra 11 Eleven Only
8 20232011 RAHUL BANSAL RISHI PAL BANSAL 6 Six Only
9 20232012 Gurdyal singh HARI SINGH * ABSENT

10 20232013 GURPREET SINGH guljar singh * ABSENT
11 20232014 Palkin Radhey Shyam 9 Nine Only
12 20232015 kalash nagpal vijay kumar * ABSENT
13 20232016 Prashant Bhati Lal Singh * ABSENT
14 20232017 Amit kumar BALBIR SINGH * ABSENT
15 20232018 KHUSHAL PANCHAL ASHOK PANCHAL * ABSENT
16 20232019 RAJESH PANCHAL RAMESHWAR PANCHAL * ABSENT
17 20232020 Pankaj Sharma Gopal Krishan * ABSENT
18 20232021 ANKIT PARDEEP KUMAR 13 Thirteen Only
19 20232022 MALKEET SINGH GURDEV SINGH * ABSENT
20 20232023 PARMOD SUNIL KUMAR * ABSENT
21 20232024 VISHAVJIT JAI SINGH * ABSENT
22 20232025 Harshdeep Singh BALJEET  SINGH * ABSENT
23 20232026 CHANDI RAM DIWAN CHAND * ABSENT
24 20232027 Imtiyaz Ahmad Wani MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI * ABSENT
25 20232029 Neha Rameshwar Dass 13 Thirteen Only
26 20232030 SHIVANI MITTAL MUKESH KUMAR 10 Ten Only
27 20232031 SHUBHAM SINGLA NARENDER SINGLA * ABSENT
28 20232033 DEEPANSHU BALVINDER SINGH * ABSENT
29 20232035 VINOD KUMAR RAMSUDHARE 11 Eleven Only
30 20232037 Ankur Dharminder Kumar 13 Thirteen Only
31 20232038 himani narender kumar 8 Eight Only
32 20232039 UNIQUE SANDHU RAJENDER SINGH 9 Nine Only
33 20232040 DHEERAJ MUKESH KUMAR 9 Nine Only
34 20232042 EITI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA * ABSENT

Max. Marks-20Paper-BCA-103 / Computer Oriented Numerical and Statistical 
Methods

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA Ist Year Class held on during the 
period from 30/03/2021 to 10/04/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer 
Sc. & Appls., KUK.



35 20232043 ISHANT PAYAL RAKESH PAYAL * ABSENT
36 20232044 SANGEETA SHAMSHER SINGH 7 Seven Only
37 20232045 ROHIT SHARMA DHARAMPAL SHARMA 8 Eight Only
38 20232046 NEERAJ SHARMA SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA 9 Nine Only
39 20232047 B SHIBU NAIR V B NAIR 11 Eleven Only
40 20232048 joginder gir madan lal 8 Eight Only
41 20232049 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 10 Ten Only
42 20232050 Mehul Gumber Kuldipak 12 Twelve Only
43 20232051 Rahul verma MOHAN LAL 9 Nine Only
44 20232053 GURDEEP RAMESH 11 Eleven Only
45 20232054 Krishna Dangi Vriender Dangi 11 Eleven Only



S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20232001 Ashwani Kumar Rajbir Singh 11 Eleven
2 20232003 Baldev Singh Labh Singh 12 Twelve
3 20232004 SHUBHAM RANA KULDEEP SINGH * Absent
4 20232005 BHANU SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 7 Seven
5 20232007 Sahil Gulia Sanjeet Kumar 12 Twelve
6 20232008 Rohit Kumar Ravinder Kumar 13 Thirteen
7 20232009 Gagan Jangra Madan Jangra 7 Seven
8 20232011 RAHUL BANSAL RISHI PAL BANSAL 14 Fourteen
9 20232012 Gurdyal singh HARI SINGH * Absent

10 20232013 GURPREET SINGH guljar singh * Absent
11 20232014 Palkin Radhey Shyam 9 Nine
12 20232015 kalash nagpal vijay kumar * Absent
13 20232016 Prashant Bhati Lal Singh * Absent
14 20232017 Amit kumar BALBIR SINGH * Absent
15 20232018 KHUSHAL PANCHAL ASHOK PANCHAL * Absent
16 20232019 RAJESH PANCHAL RAMESHWAR PANCHAL * Absent
17 20232020 Pankaj Sharma Gopal Krishan 11 Eleven
18 20232021 ANKIT PARDEEP KUMAR 7 Seven
19 20232022 MALKEET SINGH GURDEV SINGH * Absent
20 20232023 PARMOD SUNIL KUMAR 10 Ten
21 20232024 VISHAVJIT JAI SINGH * Absent
22 20232025 Harshdeep Singh BALJEET  SINGH * Absent
23 20232026 CHANDI RAM DIWAN CHAND * Absent
24 20232027 Imtiyaz Ahmad Wani MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI 10 Ten
25 20232029 Neha Rameshwar Dass 10 Ten
26 20232030 SHIVANI MITTAL MUKESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen
27 20232031 SHUBHAM SINGLA NARENDER SINGLA * Absent
28 20232033 DEEPANSHU BALVINDER SINGH * Absent
29 20232035 VINOD KUMAR RAMSUDHARE 9 Nine
30 20232037 Ankur Dharminder Kumar 12 Twelve
31 20232038 himani narender kumar * Absent
32 20232039 UNIQUE SANDHU RAJENDER SINGH * Absent
33 20232040 DHEERAJ MUKESH KUMAR 11 Eleven
34 20232042 EITI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA * Absent
35 20232043 ISHANT PAYAL RAKESH PAYAL * Absent
36 20232044 SANGEETA SHAMSHER SINGH * Absent
37 20232045 ROHIT SHARMA DHARAMPAL SHARMA 10 Ten
38 20232046 NEERAJ SHARMA SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA * Absent
39 20232047 B SHIBU NAIR V B NAIR * Absent

Paper-BCA- 104 ( Logical Organization of Computers) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA Ist Year Class held on during the 
period from 30/03/2021 to 10/04/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer 
Sc. & Appls., KUK.



40 20232048 joginder gir madan lal 10 Ten
41 20232049 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 10 Ten
42 20232050 Mehul Gumber Kuldipak * Absent
43 20232051 Rahul verma MOHAN LAL 11 Eleven
44 20232053 GURDEEP RAMESH 13 Thirteen
45 20232054 Krishna Dangi Vriender Dangi 10 Ten



S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20232001 Ashwani Kumar Rajbir Singh 13 Thirteen
2 20232003 Baldev Singh Labh Singh 12 Twelve
3 20232004 SHUBHAM RANA KULDEEP SINGH * Absent
4 20232005 BHANU SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 9 Nine Only
5 20232007 Sahil Gulia Sanjeet Kumar 14 Fourteen
6 20232008 Rohit Kumar Ravinder Kumar 12 Twelve
7 20232009 Gagan Jangra Madan Jangra 15 Fifteen
8 20232011 RAHUL BANSAL RISHI PAL BANSAL 14 Fourteen
9 20232012 Gurdyal singh HARI SINGH * Absent

10 20232013 GURPREET SINGH guljar singh 14 Fourteen
11 20232014 Palkin Radhey Shyam * Absent
12 20232015 kalash nagpal vijay kumar * Absent
13 20232016 Prashant Bhati Lal Singh * Absent
14 20232017 Amit kumar BALBIR SINGH * Absent
15 20232018 KHUSHAL PANCHAL ASHOK PANCHAL * Absent
16 20232019 RAJESH PANCHAL RAMESHWAR PANCHAL * Absent
17 20232020 Pankaj Sharma Gopal Krishan * Absent
18 20232021 ANKIT PARDEEP KUMAR 12 Twelve
19 20232022 MALKEET SINGH GURDEV SINGH * Ábsent
20 20232023 PARMOD SUNIL KUMAR 15 Fifteen
21 20232024 VISHAVJIT JAI SINGH * Absent
22 20232025 Harshdeep Singh BALJEET  SINGH * Absent
23 20232026 CHANDI RAM DIWAN CHAND * Absent
24 20232027 Imtiyaz Ahmad Wani MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI * Absent
25 20232029 Neha Rameshwar Dass 9 Nine Only
26 20232030 SHIVANI MITTAL MUKESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
27 20232031 SHUBHAM SINGLA NARENDER SINGLA * Absent
28 20232033 DEEPANSHU BALVINDER SINGH * Absent
29 20232035 VINOD KUMAR RAMSUDHARE 11 Eleven
30 20232037 Ankur Dharminder Kumar 17 Seventeen
31 20232038 himani narender kumar * Absent
32 20232039 UNIQUE SANDHU RAJENDER SINGH 11 Eleven
33 20232040 DHEERAJ MUKESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
34 20232042 EITI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA * Absent
35 20232043 ISHANT PAYAL RAKESH PAYAL * Absent

Paper-BCA-105 (Mathematical Foundations I) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA Ist Year Class held on during the 
period from 30/03/2021 to 10/04/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer 
Sc. & Appls., KUK.



36 20232044 SANGEETA SHAMSHER SINGH * Absent
37 20232045 ROHIT SHARMA DHARAMPAL SHARMA 12 Twelve
38 20232046 NEERAJ SHARMA SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA * Absent
39 20232047 B SHIBU NAIR V B NAIR * Absent
40 20232048 joginder gir madan lal 10 Ten Only
41 20232049 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 18 Eighteen
42 20232050 Mehul Gumber Kuldipak 12 Twelve
43 20232051 Rahul verma MOHAN LAL 14 Fourteen
44 20232053 GURDEEP RAMESH 14 Fourteen
45 20232054 Krishna Dangi Vriender Dangi 17 Seventeen



S.No. DDE Ref No. Name of Student Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 20232001 Ashwani Kumar Rajbir Singh 17 Seventeen
2 20232003 Baldev Singh Labh Singh 17 Seventeen
3 20232004 SHUBHAM RANA KULDEEP SINGH * Absent
4 20232005 BHANU SINGH MAHENDER SINGH 15 Fifteen
5 20232007 Sahil Gulia Sanjeet Kumar 12 Twelve
6 20232008 Rohit Kumar Ravinder Kumar * Absent
7 20232009 Gagan Jangra Madan Jangra 15 Fifteen
8 20232011 RAHUL BANSAL RISHI PAL BANSAL 15 Fifteen
9 20232012 Gurdyal singh HARI SINGH * Absent

10 20232013 GURPREET SINGH guljar singh 15 Fifteen
11 20232014 Palkin Radhey Shyam 8 Eight
12 20232015 kalash nagpal vijay kumar * Absent
13 20232016 Prashant Bhati Lal Singh * Absent
14 20232017 Amit kumar BALBIR SINGH * Absent
15 20232018 KHUSHAL PANCHAL ASHOK PANCHAL * Absent
16 20232019 RAJESH PANCHAL RAMESHWAR PANCHAL * Absent
17 20232020 Pankaj Sharma Gopal Krishan * Absent
18 20232021 ANKIT PARDEEP KUMAR 16 Sixteen
19 20232022 MALKEET SINGH GURDEV SINGH * Absent
20 20232023 PARMOD SUNIL KUMAR 14 Fourteen
21 20232024 VISHAVJIT JAI SINGH * Absent
22 20232025 Harshdeep Singh BALJEET  SINGH * Absent
23 20232026 CHANDI RAM DIWAN CHAND * Absent
24 20232027 Imtiyaz Ahmad Wani MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI * Absent
25 20232029 Neha Rameshwar Dass 13 Thirteen
26 20232030 SHIVANI MITTAL MUKESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
27 20232031 SHUBHAM SINGLA NARENDER SINGLA * Absent
28 20232033 DEEPANSHU BALVINDER SINGH * Absent
29 20232035 VINOD KUMAR RAMSUDHARE 10 Ten
30 20232037 Ankur Dharminder Kumar 13 Thirteen
31 20232038 himani narender kumar * Absent
32 20232039 UNIQUE SANDHU RAJENDER SINGH 14 Fourteen
33 20232040 DHEERAJ MUKESH KUMAR 13 Thirteen
34 20232042 EITI SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA * Absent
35 20232043 ISHANT PAYAL RAKESH PAYAL * Absent
36 20232044 SANGEETA SHAMSHER SINGH 18 Eighteen

Paper-BCA-106 (English) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of BCA Ist Year Class held on during the 
period from 30/03/2021 to 10/04/2021 (Theory) for the session JULY 2020 at Dept. of Computer 
Sc. & Appls., KUK.



37 20232045 ROHIT SHARMA DHARAMPAL SHARMA 15 Fifteen
38 20232046 NEERAJ SHARMA SHYAM NARAYAN SHARMA 12 Twelve
39 20232047 B SHIBU NAIR V B NAIR 13 Thirteen
40 20232048 joginder gir madan lal 12 Twelve
41 20232049 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 14 Fourteen
42 20232050 Mehul Gumber Kuldipak 10 Ten
43 20232051 Rahul verma MOHAN LAL 17 Seventeen
44 20232053 GURDEEP RAMESH 16 Sixteen
45 20232054 Krishna Dangi Vriender Dangi 13 Thirteen

Counter Signature

       * Above students  have not taken the 20% Internal Assessment Examination during the conduct 
of PCP, may be considered by the Examination Branches for awarding the internal assessment marks 
proportionately on the basis of Marks obtained by them in theory papers during the Annual 
examinations while tabulating the results.

Coordinator (INT. Assesst)
    Signature of the Teacher
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